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2018 XC SCHEDULE

Date Time Meet Location Level

8/11 8:30am Time Trial vs. St. Pius X Roswell, GA Everyone

8/18
8/25*
9/6
9/8*
9/15
9/22
9/27
10/6*
10/13
10/20
11/3*
11/11%**

11/25**

*NOTE: Races with a * denote overnight trips. Charlotte is 2 nights (8/24-8/27) and the rest are 1 night (Friday/Saturday except for State which is

7:45am
8:00am
4:00pm
8:00am
8:00am
7:30am
3:30pm
8:00am
8:00am
12:00pm
12:00/12:45pm
8:00am

8:00am

Stage Races

Providence Invite

JV Meet @ North Oconee

Chickasaw Trails Invite

County

ATC Wingfoot
JV vs. 9 teams
Great American
Coach Wood
Area

State

GA Meet of Champions

Foot Locker SE

Thursday/Friday. We will bring alternates to State — the number is TBD)

**NOTE: These are post-season races. We've done something

Cumming, GA
Charlotte, NC
Bogart, GA
Birmingham, AL
Conyers, GA
Cartersville, GA
Hoschton, GA
Cary, NC
Gainesville, GA
Conyers, GA
Carrollton, GA
Fayetteville, GA

Charlotte, NC

Everyone
Everyone
JV #15+
Top 14
Everyone
Everyone
JV #15+
Top 14
Everyone
Everyone
Top 7
Top 7

Anyone




