

2018 XC SCHEDULE

Date	Time	Meet	Location	Level
8/11	8:30am	Time Trial vs. St. Pius X	Roswell, GA	Everyone
8/18	7:45am	Stage Races	Cumming, GA	Everyone
8/25*	8:00am	Providence Invite	Charlotte, NC	Everyone
9/6	4:00pm	JV Meet @ North Oconee	Bogart, GA	JV #15+
9/8*	8:00am	Chickasaw Trails Invite	Birmingham, AL	Top 14
9/15	8:00am	County	Conyers, GA	Everyone
9/22	7:30am	ATC Wingfoot	Cartersville, GA	Everyone
9/27	3:30pm	JV vs. 9 teams	Hoschton, GA	JV #15+
10/6*	8:00am	Great American	Cary, NC	Top 14
10/13	8:00am	Coach Wood	Gainesville, GA	Everyone
10/20	12:00pm	Area	Conyers, GA	Everyone
11/3*	12:00/12:45pm	State	Carrollton, GA	Top 7
11/11**	8:00am	GA Meet of Champions	Fayetteville, GA	Top 7
11/25**	8:00am	Foot Locker SE	Charlotte, NC	Anyone

*NOTE: Races with a * denote overnight trips. Charlotte is 2 nights (8/24-8/27) and the rest are 1 night (Friday/Saturday except for State which is Thursday/Friday. We will bring alternates to State – the number is TBD)

^{**}NOTE: These are post-season races. We've done something